
Business User Email Address Phone Number

4814 East Broadway

Madison, WI 53716

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

289 Huntington Drive

Cedarburg, WI 53012

1702 Highland Ave.

Janesville, WI 53548

5590 Monona Drive

Monona, WI 53716

4500 Lake Forest Drive

Cincinnati, OH 45242

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

1871 Highway MM

Fitchburg, WI 53575

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

PO Box 670

Cedarburg, WI 53012

650 Stephenson Hwy

Troy, MI 48083

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 5320218
Ann Knoedler ann.knoedler@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Kim Larsen larsenkim@wi.rr.comDan Larsen Landscaping, Inc. (262) 375-6106

Scott 
Burmeister sburmeister@homburginc.comHomburg Contractors, Inc. (608) 244-3554

Tim Statz tstatz@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-4727

Josh Stieve josh@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071 x221

Kristen Bondar kbondar@siteone.comSiteOne Landscape Supply (248) 588-2100

Contract 7709

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Dan Makovec dmakovec@agcwi.orgBid+ Builders Exchange (608) 221-3148

Nate Amble madisoncommercial@frontier.comMadison Commercial 
Landscapes (608) 835-7700

Jeff Quade jeffquade@hotmail.comMultiline Insurance (262) 375-2288

Brian Valley greenervalleyinc@gmail.comGreener Valley Landscaping 
Inc. (608) 295-8612

Joe Daniels joedaniels@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Trish Lowry louisianaplanroom@isqft.comisqft (800) 364-2059

3/25/2016


